WACO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2024-2025 Tuition & Fee Schedule

Grades	Per Student	3% multiple Student discount Per Student	5% Complete Pay Discount Per Student	2% Split Pay Discount Per Student	2% Split Pay Discount Per Payment
K-1st	\$6,000.00	\$5,820.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,880.00	\$2,940.00
2nd-6th	\$5,200.00	\$5,044.00	\$4,940.00	\$5,096.00	\$2,548.00
7th-12th	\$5,800.00	\$5,626.00	\$5,510.00	\$5,684.00	\$2,842.00

PAYED OUT PER STUDENT OVER 10 MONTHS

Grades	Per Student	Per Month with 3% Discount	
K-1st	\$600.00	\$582.00	
2nd-6th	\$520.00	\$504.40	
7th-12th	\$580.00	\$562.60	

PAYED OUT PER STUDENT OVER 12 MONTHS

Grades	Per Student	Per Month with 3% Discount	
K-1st	\$500.00	\$485.00	
2nd-6th	\$433.00	\$420.00	
7th-12th	\$483.00	\$469.00	

FEE SCHEDULE

	Registered by June 1st	First Student	Additional Students	Returning Students
Registration Fee	\$400	\$500	\$450.00	\$400.00

THLETIG FEES WILL BE DETERMINED



(254) 224-6304

WWW.WCA254.COM

7509 FAIRWAY | WOODWAY, TX 76712